., OVER SEA-CHINESE BANKING GORPORATION LIMITED .

Summary Statgment-_of Assets and Lial

{has not been audited by & certified pi;hlic ébi::ouﬁtant)-

As of 31 March 2020

Assets

Thousand Baht

Liabilities

Thousand Baht

Cash

Interbank -and rﬁuney market items
Financial assets measured at fair
Derivatives assels

Investments - net

Investments in subsidiares and ass
Leans o customers and acerued int
Praperties for sale - naet

Premises and equipment - net

Other assets - net

Total assets

3,588
781,778
1,754,706
1,763,423
28,696,311
15,681,444
19,413
210,828

Caposits

{nterbank and maney r:r19rket items

Liability payable cn demand

Financial llabilities measurad at fair valus through profit or loss
Derivatives Liabilities

Debt issued and borrowings

Other liabilities

7,217,144
13,620,381
10,679

1,766,371

223,605

Total lfabilities

22,838,080

Head office and other branches of the sama juristic person's equ

48,011,489

Funds brought in to maintain assels under the Act
Aoccounts with head office and other branches of the same juristic person - net
Other components of equity of head office and other branches of the same juristic persor]

Retained sarnings

9,708,269
16,084,635
23,161
1,325,663

Total head office and other branches of the same juristic person's aquity

26,073,409

Total liabilities and head office and other branches of the same

juristic person's equity

48,911,489

Nen-Performing Loans (gross) for the quarter ended 34 March 2020

Thousand Baht
326,068

(1.97 percents of tatal loans before deducling allowance for expected credit losses}

Allowance for debters as precribed by the BOT for the quarter ended 31 March 2020

Regulatory capital

{36.56 (percents) ratio of tatal capital to risk weighted assets)

Capital afler deducting capital add-cns for loans to large exposurss

176,015
8,202,829

9,202,825,

(36.56 {percents) tatio of total capital after deducting capital add-ons to risk weighted assets)

Changes in assets and liabilites during the quarter ended 31 March 2020 resuiting from penalties for viclation of

the Financial Institutions Business Act B.E. 2551 (2008), Section ..o evevininns -

{under the Netification of the Bank of Thailand

Channels for disclosure of information on capital requirement

. Re: Disclosure Reguirement on Capital Adeguacy for Commercial Banks)

Channel for disclesure
Date

Infarm

hitpsiiwww.ochc.com/business-kankingllarge-corperatasiinternational-presence-thailand.himl

2 April 2020

31 Decembar 2019

We hereby cerlify that this Summary Statement of Asssts and Lisbilities is completely, dorreclly and truly presented.

{Thananya Songcharoen)

Head of Depariment - Finance

{Phua Yeo Chuan )

General Manager




